/20	Y	500		Norman Norman Orporation		52	
	Note: Ple: (s	ase print this pa shown below) or	age and use it as n the top and bot	s a cover she tom of all pag	et. Type the fax ges of the docu	audit number nent.	
			(((H180003	310300 3)))			
			H180003103	3003ABCQ			
	Note: DO		EFRESH/RELOA g so will generat			rom this page.	
	то:		Corporations : (850)617-6	381			
	From:	Account Numb Phone	e : USACORP IN ber : I201300000 : (718)362-4 : (718)408-2)19 1789			
			ress for this bu ilings. Enter o				
\sim	Em بن بن 20	ail Address:	Yossi@med	elitegrp.com		_	
:			RIDA LIMITE /1 & Yossi H				
	- -	Certificate			0	مر][
	, ,	Certified C			0	: بر ا	307
		Page Cour Estimated			02		726
		Leonmad		il			10 OCT 26 PH IN: Sh

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

-

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

AVI & YOSSEHOLDINGS LLC

(Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")

ARTICLE II - Address:

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
4401 Casper Ct	393 Broadway FI 3
Hollywood, FL 33021	Brooklyn, NY 11211

ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office. & Registered Agent's Signature:

(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another business entity with an active Florida registration.)

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

	Name		
4401 Casper Ct			
Florida street a	ddress (P.O.	Вох <u>NO</u> T	acceptable)
Hollywood		FL 33	021
(`ity		Zip

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605. F.S.

/s/ Yosef D. Rosengarten	ы C10
Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)	
(CONTINUED)	6
(contracto)	240. TP
Page 1 o£2	
	ω 1

(((H180003103003))) (((H180003103003)))

ARTICLE IV-

•

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Title:	Name and Address:
"AMBR" = Authorized Member	
"MGR" = Manager	
AMBR	Yosef D. Rosengarten
	4401 Casper Ci
	Hollywood, FL 33021
AMBR	Abraham Mayer
	393 Broadway FI 3
	Brooklyn, NY 11211
	·

(Use attachment if necessary)

ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: _______. (OPTIONAL) (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after the date of filing.)

<u>Note:</u> If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.

ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.

/s/ Yosef D. Rosengarten	
Signature of a member or an authorized representative This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). FI I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Depar constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	orida Statutes.
Yosef D. Rosengarten	
Typed or printed name of signee	
Filing Fees	